CALIPSO
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The purity of crystal embedded in mirror steel bands, creates rings of various
sizes internally lighted. CALIPSO has a beautiful and polychrome light because
the crystals are embedded into the structure, and the steel mirror increases the
reflection.The lampholder is G9. Choose between two finish options: 24 karat
Gold and Shiny Nickel.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
24 karat Gold and Shiny Nickel.
FINISHING:
Crystals and metal
BODY:
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
G9
LIGHTING:
20
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/20/2024
CODE: 055-040
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S50-055-040-05-03
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS1
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/20/2024
CODE: 055-040
-055-040
Ø = Diameter
S50-055-040-05
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 19.68" (50 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT           SOURCE:
G9 x 6
A) Diameter of circle ring -
B) Profile height -
C) Total height -
Ø = Diameter
S65-055-040-06
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 25.59" (65 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 x 9
A) Diameter of circle ring -
B) Profile height -
C) Total height -
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S50-055-040-05-03
CODE
CODE: 055-040
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/20/2024
Ø = Diameter
S80-055-040-08
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 31.49" (80 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
G9 x 9
A) Diameter of circle ring -
B) Profile height -
C) Total height -
Ø = Diameter
S100-055-040-10
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 39.37" (100 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
G9 x 12
A) Diameter of circle ring -
B) Profile height -
C) Total height -
-055-040
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S50-055-040-05-03
CODE
CODE: 055-040
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
Ø = Diameter
S120-055-040-12
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter of circle ring -
B) Profile height -
C) Total height -
Ø: 47.24" (120 сm)
H: 4.72" (12 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT      SOURCE:
G9 x 15
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/20/2024
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
Ø = Diameter
S150-055-040-15
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter of circle ring -
B) Profile height -
C) Total height -
Ø: 59.05" (150 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT    SOURCE:
G9 x 18
-055-040
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S50-055-040-05-03
CODE
CODE: 055-040
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/20/2024
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-03
*E.G : -00 = Gold 24K
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
Gold 24 karat
Shiny Nickel
-00
-055-040